
South African Wheat Crop Quality Report 2023/2024 Season
8

Ta
ble

 S
2:

 W
H

O
LE

 W
H

EA
T P

RO
C

ES
SE

D
 P

ER
 P

RO
VI

N
C

E

PR
O

G
R

ES
SI

VE
: O

ct
ob

er
 2

01
9 

to
 S

ep
te

m
be

r 2
02

0 
(F

ul
l 2

01
9/

20
 M

ar
ke

tin
g 

Ye
ar

)

N
or

th
er

n 
C

ap
e 

Ea
st

er
n 

C
ap

e
W

es
te

rn
 C

ap
e

K
w

aZ
ul

u-
N

at
al

 
M

pu
m

al
an

ga
Li

m
po

po
 

N
or

th
 W

es
t

Fr
ee

 S
ta

te
G

au
te

ng
To

ta
l

Pr
oc

es
se

d
 3

20
 7

97
 6

62
 6

72
 7

26
 0

82
 8

 7
24

 6
28

 7
59

1 
13

1 
76

9
3 

47
8 

80
3

PR
O

G
R

ES
SI

VE
: O

ct
ob

er
 2

02
0 

to
 S

ep
te

m
be

r 2
02

1 
(F

ul
l 2

02
0/

21
 M

ar
ke

tin
g 

Ye
ar

)

N
or

th
er

n 
C

ap
e 

Ea
st

er
n 

C
ap

e
W

es
te

rn
 C

ap
e

K
w

aZ
ul

u-
N

at
al

 
M

pu
m

al
an

ga
Li

m
po

po
 

N
or

th
 W

es
t

Fr
ee

 S
ta

te
G

au
te

ng
To

ta
l

Pr
oc

es
se

d
 3

18
 4

35
 6

67
 9

40
 6

90
 8

89
 1

 9
65

 5
58

 3
78

1 
14

5 
31

8
3 

38
2 

92
5

PR
O

G
R

ES
SI

VE
: O

ct
ob

er
 2

02
1 

to
 S

ep
te

m
be

r 2
02

2 
(F

ul
l 2

02
1/

22
 M

ar
ke

tin
g 

Ye
ar

)

N
or

th
er

n 
C

ap
e 

Ea
st

er
n 

C
ap

e
W

es
te

rn
 C

ap
e

K
w

aZ
ul

u-
N

at
al

 
M

pu
m

al
an

ga
Li

m
po

po
 

N
or

th
 W

es
t

Fr
ee

 S
ta

te
G

au
te

ng
To

ta
l

Pr
oc

es
se

d
 2

74
 2

75
 6

88
 1

80
 6

84
 5

46
  8

56
 6

20
 0

01
1 

14
2 

50
5

3 
41

0 
36

3

PR
O

G
R

ES
SI

VE
: O

ct
ob

er
 2

02
2 

to
 S

ep
te

m
be

r 2
02

3 
(2

02
2/

23
 M

ar
ke

tin
g 

Ye
ar

)

N
or

th
er

n 
C

ap
e 

Ea
st

er
n 

C
ap

e
W

es
te

rn
 C

ap
e

K
w

aZ
ul

u-
N

at
al

 
M

pu
m

al
an

ga
Li

m
po

po
 

N
or

th
 W

es
t

Fr
ee

 S
ta

te
G

au
te

ng
To

ta
l

Pr
oc

es
se

d
 2

86
 5

81
 6

59
 8

46
71

4 
91

3
  4

20
 6

08
 8

44
1 

26
0 

15
3

3 
53

0 
75

7

PR
O

G
R

ES
SI

VE
: O

ct
ob

er
 2

02
3 

to
 S

ep
te

m
be

r 2
02

4 
(2

02
3/

24
 M

ar
ke

tin
g 

Ye
ar

)
Pu

bl
ic

at
io

n 
D

at
e:

 2
02

4/
10

/2
5

N
or

th
er

n 
C

ap
e 

Ea
st

er
n 

C
ap

e
W

es
te

rn
 C

ap
e

K
w

aZ
ul

u-
N

at
al

 
M

pu
m

al
an

ga
Li

m
po

po
 

N
or

th
 W

es
t

Fr
ee

 S
ta

te
G

au
te

ng
To

ta
l

Pr
oc

es
se

d
28

8 
92

4
68

7 
33

3
65

4 
61

0
 2

77
62

2 
29

3
1 

22
0 

20
5

3 
47

3 
64

2

* 
P

le
as

e 
no

te
 th

at
 in

cl
ud

ed
 a

re
 th

e 
pr

od
uc

ts
 d

es
tin

ed
 fo

r e
xp

or
ts


